County
Name

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

Precinct

VUID

2125092040

2179531484

2179531547

1173832690

2194053358

1022935201

1010894142

Voter Name

CROSS,ELLA NORA

RANLY, PAOLA ALESSANDRA

RANLY, RONALD RAYMOND

BERNAL JR, ROGELIO

FEIST, LAURA BEATRICE

THORNTON, JESSICA LONG

THORNTON, SHAWN KENT

Election Name

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

Voting
Method

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

Ballot Date

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024



