County Name	Precinct	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
LIVE OAK	1	2125092040	CROSS, ELLA NORA	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	AB	11/04/2024
LIVE OAK	2	2179531484	RANLY, PAOLA ALESSANDRA	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	AB	11/04/2024
LIVE OAK	2	2179531547	RANLY, RONALD RAYMOND	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	AB	11/04/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1173832690	BERNAL JR, ROGELIO	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	AB	11/04/2024
LIVE OAK	4	2194053358	FEIST, LAURA BEATRICE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	AB	11/04/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1022935201	THORNTON, JESSICA LONG	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	AB	11/04/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1010894142	THORNTON, SHAWN KENT	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	AB	11/04/2024